Informe generado el 29 de Abril de 2024 a las 05:46

1,20 m

Ordenes de Salida

7 de Septiembre de 2018

CABALLO
os (DORSAL) _ L.A.C.
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/

SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

FALLING WATER
CENTAUER Z /
ORCHIDEE /2010 /
CASTANA / CDE

110185

FABIOLA DE HUS Z
2 FLORIAN DE LA VIE / L- 111059
TEXAS X TIN ROCCO /

2011 / CASTANA / ZANG

AL ICONE BREAKER
ACTION BREAKER /
3 ICONE ST LOISE X LE 122141
TOT DE SEMILLY /2013
/ ALAZANA / CDE

IKEL
4 CORNELIO / CARILONA 156067
X CARPACCIO / 2012/

CASTANA / CDE

VOLANDO VOY (EX
TABORA DE OLID)
HUPPYDAM DES HORTS
5 163021
/ ALLORA DE OLID X
FLYER /2012 / CASTANA

/ CDE

QUERCUS
6 NONE / NONE / 2004 / 139217
CASTANA / NONE

ENCINA
7 NONE / NONE /2001 / 50005
TORDA / NONE

ARRAIAL PI
ALLEGRETO / ROSYL X
8 / 120193
QUATAR DE PLAPE /

2010 / ALAZANA / SF

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

GARMENDIA
ECHEVARRIA,
Jesus
GESPART VALLADOLID
S.L. / EGE OLID
1900022450

MERILLON, Aurelia

AURELIA MERILLON /
HARAS DE HUS

PEREZ DIEZ,
Fernando
AVANCE Y EQUILIBRIO
S.L. / YALDEHUELA

PEREZ DIEZ, Javier

EQUIPAMIENTO E
INSTALACIONES
INDUSTRIALES, S.L. /
Y.CARRANZA

GONZALEZ
HERRERO, Maria
MIGUEL BANON
PUENTE / Y.VALLE DE
OLID

MARTINEZ
GARCIA-
GALLARDO,
Manuel
BEATRIZ VILA CABEZA
/ NONE

BRUFAU SANTOS,
Marta

CE DE SALAMANCA /
NONE

ELORDUY
IBARZABAL, Pello
RAFAEL JAUREGUI
TREVINO / DR. V.
BERTRAND GUILLIN

L.D.N.

13047

36799

1995

1996

37893

40607

3670

2360

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES



oS

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

NYASSA
NONE / NONE /2012 /
TORDO / CRUZ

XISANDERS
NONE / NONE / 2003 /
CASTANA / CRUZ
PORTUGUES

HADJ'A
BLUE BOY / CYNTIA /
2007 / TORDA / BWP

CASILDA CEM
NONE / NONE /2007 /
CASTANA / NONE

MOONBREAKER
ACTION BREAKER /
LUNE DE MAI DE
BRIERE X DORMANE DU
PUY /2013 / CASTANA /
CDE

DATINE 1l
WITTINGER / ZORATINE
/2004 / CASTANA /
KWPN

MADISON F
CARDENTO / HACHETTE
DU BATEAU X QUOGLOF

ROUGE / 2013/
CASTANA / CDE

LEROY H
LAFITTE / LIBELLE X
LESOTHO / 2011/
CASTANA / DEUTSCHES
REITPFERD

MAYFLY
EUROCOMMERCE
BERLIN / FLY 11 / 2010 /
TORDA / CDE

LOVE STORY
EXPLOSION / VOLGA DU
SORBIER /2002 /
ALAZANA / TROTON

REBECA M
REGGI BOY / MEIGA M X
DUENDE DE GANEX /
2009 / CASTANA / CDE

ZAR
MILAGRO 47,36% /
NONE /2010 /
ALAZANA / CDE

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

L.A.C.

ARAUJO CAMPO,
Guillermo
NONE / NONE

GONCALVES,
André Ismael
SARA GONGALVES
ALMEIDA / NONE

MORLOTE
FOMBELLIDA,
Marta
MORLOTE
FOMBELLIDA / NONE

GANDIA AGUILAR,
Elena
CENTRO ECUESTRE
MIRAFLORES / NONE

131693

1031Y67

82283

107964

MARTINEZ DE
VIERNA, Eugenia
FRANCISCO
MARTINEZ DEBEN /
MV RIATA

125257

GONZALEZ LOPEZ,
Pablo
MARIO GONZALEZ
GARCIA / NONE

SANCHEZ-ARCILLA
ARTINANO, Alvaro
JOSE MARIA
SANCHEZ-ARCILLA
MUNOZ / Y.FUENTE
DEL REY

133245

127340

HOFFMANN
LOPEZ, Isabel
ISABEL HOFFMANN
LOPEZ / NONE

126055

GARRIDO
FREIJANES,
Vicente
MONTE SAN
CRISTOBAL S.L. /
MONTE SAN
CRISTOBAL

RIO RODRIGUEZ,
Tamara
TAMARA RIO
RODRIGUEZ / NONE

MEDAL RIONDA,
Leonardo
Y.MANZANEDA /
Y.MANZANEDA

ALONSO JATO,
Maria
CESAR MANANES
GUTIERREZ / C.E.
MIRAFLORES

106937

85765

91624

138570

L.D.N.

2562

POR22358

160085

506

20743

249677

15975

48763

204754

149703

68933

52897
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31

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

HONYARA
NONE / NONE / 2012 /
ALAZANA / PSL

ESTOPA
COLTAIRE Z / PEBBLES
/2006 / TORDA / CDE

LASICHE-F
LASINO / BRISA DE IBIO
X FETICHE DU PAS /
2008 / CASTANA / CDE

LAGUN
GUEPARDO / LADY
SERIN /2007 /
CASTANA / CDE

CUENTISTA
COLIND'OR/
SHEREZADE Il / 2009 /
CASTANA / CDE

TRESOR DE
ROUMARD
CALVARO / LOUCCHIA
DES BEYS /2007 / BAYO
/ HOLST

ISECA
CENTAUER Z / MUSA X
MANDARIN DE BALME /
2010 / CASTANA / CDE

KADANS D
DIABEAU VAN DE
HEFFINCK / FASIGJE VH
RUSSELTVELD /2010 /
CASTANA / BWP

GISSELL
CASSANDER C/ OLAF /
2008 / TORDA / CDE

MANDARINO
NONE / NONE / 2007 /
ALAZANA / CRUZ

ESPARTACO CS
ESPRIWALL / GIVA NOVA
/2009 / NEGRA / CDE

L.A.C.

POR11221

55196

146615

82290

139080

125883

116070

130849

86271

116274

89324

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

PINTO ALMEIDA,
Joao
NONE / NONE

GARRIDO PEREZ,
Pablo
MONTE SAN
CRISTOBAL / MONTE
SAN CRISTOBAL

FISAC BARRIOS,
Jimena
JUAN ANTONIO
RODRIGUEZ
FERNANDEZ /
ALEJANDRO Y
MARIANO FISAC

VALLADOLID
MEDINA, Alejandro

ALEJANDRO
VALLADOLID MEDINA
/ Y.CAMPOCERRADO

GANDIA AGUILAR,
Blanca
SYDNEY BOLUDA /
CUADRA CASA’L
CAPELLAN

CASAS IRIBARREN,
Adrian
ADRIAN CASAS
IRIBARREN / NONE

MASSO GEA,
Cristina
PATRICIA GEA
ORTIGAS / CRIA
CABALLAR DE LAS
FFAA.

SALGUERO
REBOLLEDO,
Alfonso
MARIA DEL MAR LAMA
PEREZ / GEERT
DEMERLIER

PERROTE LOPEZ,
Virginia
AGRO EQUIPAL 2014
SL / EL JARDIN DE
CASTILLA

LAVIN MERUELO,
Aridia
SAT N2 7305 EL
CAMPO DE ANERO /
NONE

PERALTA MORENO
DE VEGA, Carmen
CARMEN PERALTA
MORENO DE VEGA /
Y.CARRASCAL DE
SANCHIRICONES

L.D.N.

10075032

14452

456

2672

370

38357

220206

295659

17185

165900

35245

Pais
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32

33

34

35

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

DONA JIMENA DE
ORION
NEW DEAL G/ ALL
MUSIC / 2006 /
CASTANA / CDE

SABAL DE OLID
CENTAUER Z / ONIS
HEBBER
STELLENBOSCH /2011
/ CASTANA / CDE

ELIOT HOF TER
Z1)DYCKE
ORLANDO / RACHA X
LATANO |/ 2004 /
TORDA / BELGA

SIMBA DE OLID
HUPPYDAM DES HORTS
/ NANA DE OLID X
CENTAUER Z /2011 /
ALAZANA / CDE

L.A.C.

150874

120832

129706

129420

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

ANTUNEZ
IGLESIAS, Maria
ANNA MOREL /
Y.ORION

GARCIA-
GALLARDO
GARCIA, Pablo
MARIA ALONSO JATO
/ Y.VALLE DE OLID

MARTIN DIAZ,
Francisco
ENTREK
INVESTMENTS SL /
NONE

GARMENDIA
ECHEVARRIA,
Jesus
EQUUS DURI / Y.VALLE
DE OLID

L.D.N.

61392

411

16382

13047

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES
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